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Type

G92
P92
R92
T92

PagePagePagePage 1/21/21/21/2

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

92929292 168100003System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

6.
68808688086880868808
153474

2.
99114991149911499114

68337683376833768337
374221

Electronic/hydraulic retarder

68153681536815368153
349411

G92 Turbo

68110681106811068110
297517

68192681926819268192
377225

G92, P92, R92, T92. DN9

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

5.
68900689006890068900
40607

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

68305683056830568305
357402
297075

68274682746827468274

7.
68815688156881568815
308782

1.
68800688006880068800
249970


